
Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 S. Nathmandal Librarian 8108199355 sharmistha.nathmandal@djsce.ac.in

2 Security Super Protection

1 Ramesh Sutar Sr. Librarian 9869830384 ramesh.sutar@djsce.ac.in

2 Suhas Gurav Library Attendant 9325369988 suhas.gurav@djsce.ac.in

1 Prakash Bavdane Library Attendant 9619951483 prakash.bavdane@djsce.ac.in

2 Kanubhai Waghela Library Attendant 8652232346 kanubhai.waghela@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Rekha Pachupate Telephone Operator 9967029220 rekha.pachupate@djsce.ac.in

2 Vijay Mhabadi Sr. Clerk 9619152415 vijay.mhabadi@djsce.ac.in

1 Milind Thakur Dy. Accountant 9892027746 milind.thakur@djsce.ac.in

2 Anil Tambe Electrician cum Maintenance 9969723382 anil.tambe@djsce.ac.in

1 Vinayak Nayak Clerk 9833950986 vinayak.nayak@djsce.ac.in

2 Rajarajeshwari Nair Sr. Clerk 9892522582 rajarajeshwari.nair@djsce.ac.in

EMERGENCY RESPONSE TEAM (ERT) of D.J. Sanghvi College of Engineering

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : LIBRARY

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 1st FLOOR / NORTH WING

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : STORE & ADMIN

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 1st FLOOR / South Wing (ADMN DEPT.)

Contact No.

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

mailto:sharmistha.nathmandal@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ramesh.sutar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:suhas.gurav@djsce.ac.in
mailto:prakash.bavdane@djsce.ac.in
mailto:kanubhai.waghela@djsce.ac.in
mailto:rekha.pachupate@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vijay.mhabadi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:milind.thakur@djsce.ac.in
mailto:anil.tambe@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vinayak.nayak@djsce.ac.in
mailto:rajarajeshwari.nair@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Ajitkumar Gudekar Asst. Prof. 9869983609 ajitkumar.gudekar@djsce.ac.in

2 Madhuri Nikalje Lab Asst. 8454006742 madhuri20895@gmail.com

1 Pradeep Talwelkar Asst. Prof. 9702046807 pradeep.talwelkar@djsce.ac.in

2 Nitin Bhole Lab Attendant 8291547815 nitin.bhole@djsce.ac.in

1 Rashmi Kumar Asst. Prof. 9757284836 rashmi.kumar@djsce.ac.in

2 Arvind Prasad Asst. Prof. 9869457970 arvind.prasad@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1  Poonam Mhatre  Lab assisstant 8149650878 poonam.mhatre@djsce.ac.in

2  Vijayendra Gosavi  Lab assisstant 9869443386 vijayendra.gosavi@djsce.ac.in

1  Naresh Afre  Assistant Professor 9320344503 naresh.afre@djsce.ac.in

2 Suryakant Choudhari Assistant Professor  9820045049 suryakant.chaudhari@djsce.ac.in

1  Santosh Shinde   Lab attendant 9969609065 santosh.shinde@djsce.ac.in

2 Aditi Kulshrestha  Assistant Professor 9545752861 aditi.kulshrestha@djsce.ac.in

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 2ND FLOOR / SOUTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : CHEMICAL DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 2ND FLOOR / NORTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : SCIENCE & HUMINITIES

mailto:ajitkumar.gudekar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:madhuri20895@gmail.com
mailto:pradeep.talwelkar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:nitin.bhole@djsce.ac.in
mailto:rashmi.kumar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:arvind.prasad@djsce.ac.in
mailto:poonam.mhatre@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vijayendra.gosavi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:naresh.afre@djsce.ac.in
mailto:suryakant.chaudhari@djsce.ac.in
mailto:santosh.shinde@djsce.ac.in
mailto:aditi.kulshrestha@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Avadhut Samant Asst. Professor 9960120463 avadhut.samant@djsce.ac.in

2 Anusha Vegesna Asst. Professor 9004903444 anusha.vegesna@djsce.ac.in

1 Pratik Kanani Asst. Professor 9890917907 pratak.kanani@djsce.ac.in

2 Sudhir Bagul Asst. Professor 9967267523 sudhir.bagul@djsce.ac.in

1 Stevina M. Dias Asst. Professor 9975290656 stevina.dias@djsce.ac.in

2 Sangita Pawar  Lab Assistant 9821186508 sangita.pawar@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Ms Kinnari Salvi Lab Assistant 9920829383 kinnari.salvi@djsce.ac.in

2 Mr.Mayuresh Vartak Lab Assistant 9860595894 mayuresh.vartak@djsce.ac.in

1 Mr. Mayur Parulekar Asst. Professor  9594046755 mayur.parulekar@djsce.ac.in

2 Mr. Chandrashekhar Beral Asst. Professor  9987830290 chandrashekhar.beral@djsce.ac.in

1  Mr. Darshana Sankhe Asst. Professor  9833652010 darshana.sankhe@djsce.ac.in

2  Mr. Ravi Khapane  Lab Assistant 9619788577 ravi.khapne@djsce.ac.in

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : ELECTRONICS DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 3RD FLOOR / SOUTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : ELECTRONICS / I.T. DEPT

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 3RD FLOOR / NORTH WING 

Contact No.

mailto:avadhut.samant@djsce.ac.in
mailto:anusha.vegesna@djsce.ac.in
mailto:pratak.kanani@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sudhir.bagul@djsce.ac.in
mailto:stevina.dias@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sangita.pawar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:kinnari.salvi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:mayuresh.vartak@djsce.ac.in
mailto:mayur.parulekar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:chandrashekhar.beral@djsce.ac.in
mailto:darshana.sankhe@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ravi.khapne@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Suresh Mohite Lab Attendant 9222250473 suresh.mohite@djsce.ac.in

2 Vaishali Joshi Lab Assistant 8080084654 vaishali.joshi@djsce.ac.in

1 Ramesh Rajguru Asst. Prof. 9869064071 ramesh.rajguru@djsce.ac.in

2 Prashantkumar Patankar Asst. Prof. 9820257613 prashantkumar.patankar@djsce.ac.in

1 Vinit Katira Asst. Prof. 8080081160 vinit.katira@djsce.ac.in

2 Ravikant Hattale Asst. Prof. 9075504060 ravikant.hattale@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Vaishali Kshirsagar Lab Asst. 9819956118 vaishali.kshirsagar@djsce.ac.in

2 Suresh Panchal Lab Attendant 9029198855 suresh.panchal@djsce.ac.in

1 Prof. Vivek Deodeshmukh Asst. Prof. 9819032447 vivek.deodeshmukh@djsce.ac.in

2 Suresh Panchal Lab Attendant 9029198855 suresh.panchal@djsce.ac.in

1 Prof. Rashmi Ravikumar Asst. Prof. 9619270774 truptee.malankar@djsce.ac.in

2 Prof. Shruti Sawant Asst. Prof. 7709981148 shruti.sawant@djsce.ac.in

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : MECHANICAL DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 4TH FLOOR / NORTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : BIO-MEDICAL DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 4TH FLOOR / SOUTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

mailto:suresh.mohite@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vaishali.joshi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ramesh.rajguru@djsce.ac.in
mailto:prashantkumar.patankar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vinit.katira@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ravikant.hattale@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vaishali.kshirsagar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:suresh.panchal@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vivek.deodeshmukh@djsce.ac.in
mailto:suresh.panchal@djsce.ac.in
mailto:truptee.malankar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:shruti.sawant@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Sanjay Deshmukh Asst. Prof. 9869343064 sanjay.deshmukh@djsce.ac.in

2 Yogesh Shirsat Lab Asst. 9969328084 yogesh.shirsat@djsce.ac.in

1 Dr. Sunil.H. Karamchandani Asst. Prof. 9870436023 sunil.karamchandani@djsce.ac.in

2 Prashant Tambat Lab Asst. 9320560948 prashant.tambat@djsce.ac.in

1 Ameya Kadam Asst. Prof. 9819916727 ameya.kadam@djsce.ac.in

2 Rahul Taware Asst. Prof. 9373774264 rahul.taware@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Mr. Suresh Darde Lab attendant 26107010 9870282578 suresh.darde@djsce.ac.in

2 Prof. M.N. Gandhi Assist. Prof. 9769256383 meeta.gandhi@djsce.ac.in

1 Prof. Amit Chaudhari Assist. Prof. 26107010 9960402080 Amit.Chaudhari@djsce.ac.in

2 Prof. S.R. Vaity Assist. Prof. 26107010 9820873698 sandeep.vaity@djsce.ac.in

1 Prof. Trupti Markose Assist. Prof 26107010 9820272874 Trupti.Markose@djsce.ac.in

2 Mr. Sushant Vanne Lab assistant 26107010 9833038826 sushant.vanne@djsce.ac.in

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : EXTC DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 5th FLOOR / NORTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : PRODUCTION DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 5th FLOOR / SOUTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

mailto:sanjay.deshmukh@djsce.ac.in
mailto:yogesh.shirsat@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sunil.karamchandani@djsce.ac.in
mailto:prashant.tambat@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ameya.kadam@djsce.ac.in
mailto:rahul.taware@djsce.ac.in
mailto:suresh.darde@djsce.ac.in
mailto:meeta.gandhi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:Amit.Chaudhari@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sandeep.vaity@djsce.ac.in
mailto:Trupti.Markose@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sushant.vanne@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Prasad Dhanorkar Lab assistant 9819418157 prasad.dhanorkar@djsce.ac.in

2 Sanju Uppala Lab Attendant 9920663142 sanju.uppala@djsce.ac.in

1 Harshal Dalvi Assist. Prof. 9967445149 harshal.dalvi@djsce.ac.in

2 Arjun Jaiswal Assist. Prof. 9322186758 arjun.jaiswal@djsce.ac.in

1 Neepa Shah Assist. Prof. 9869774663 neepa.shah@djsce.ac.in

2 Sunil K.S. Lab Attendant 9029474945 sunil.kannappassery@djsce.ac.in

Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 Prof. Ashok Patade Professor 9619451191 ashok.patade@gmail.com

2 Karuna Bhosale Lab Assistant 9870154041 karuna.bhosale@djsce.ac.in

1 Chetashri Bhadane 8097767776 chetashri.bhadane@djsce.ac.in

2 Kriti Srivastava 9324210468 kriti.srivastava@djsce.ac.in

1 Prof. Deepika Dongre Professor 9987762876 deepika.dongre@djsce.ac.in

2 Mr.Atul kamble Lab Assistant 9004552426 atul.kamble@djsce.ac.in

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : IT DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 6th FLOOR / NORTH WING

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : COMPUTER DEPT.

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: 6TH FLOOR / SOUTH WING

mailto:prasad.dhanorkar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sanju.uppala@djsce.ac.in
mailto:harshal.dalvi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:arjun.jaiswal@djsce.ac.in
mailto:neepa.shah@djsce.ac.in
mailto:sunil.kannappassery@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ashok.patade@gmail.com
mailto:karuna.bhosale@djsce.ac.in
mailto:chetashri.bhadane@djsce.ac.in
mailto:kriti.srivastava@djsce.ac.in
mailto:deepika.dongre@djsce.ac.in
mailto:atul.kamble@djsce.ac.in


Sr. No. Name Designation

(Office) Res./ Mobile Email ID

1 S.M. Shimpi Instructor 9892646145 sanjiv.shimpi@djsce.ac.in

2 P.D. Sawant Instructor 9892428299 pravin.sawant@djsce.ac.in

1 G. M. Wadke Instructor 9892248443 ganesh.wadke@djsce.ac.in

2 M.S. Devrukhkar Instructor 9869304181 mangesh.devrukhkar@djsce.ac.in

1 V. V. Chavan Instructor 9221821762 vijay.chavan@djsce.ac.in

2 D.D. Telawane Instructor 8975882008 deepak.telawane@djsce.ac.in

Contact No.

EVACUATION TEAM

FIRE FIGHTING TEAM

BACK-UP TEAM

DEPARTMENT / SECTION : WORKSHOP / CANTEEN

BUILDING FLOOR & WING: GROUND FLOOR / SOUTH WING

mailto:sanjiv.shimpi@djsce.ac.in
mailto:pravin.sawant@djsce.ac.in
mailto:ganesh.wadke@djsce.ac.in
mailto:mangesh.devrukhkar@djsce.ac.in
mailto:vijay.chavan@djsce.ac.in
mailto:deepak.telawane@djsce.ac.in

